
Pachet conform Nr.13/31.01.2019

I.D.: 41931436

Data publicarii	08.02.19	Coduri CPV	31711000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 175,62 RON - 175,62 RON

Descriere: Pachet conform Nr.13/31.01.2019 1 Mufa TV tata FC-025 buc 20 1.26 lei 25.20 lei 2 Mufa F FC-013 capat cablu buc 20 0.42 lei 8.40 lei 3 Mufa imbinare cablu FC-018 buc 5 0.84 lei 4.20 lei 4 Cablu JC3.5-2RCA 1M CABLE-458/PROF buc 1 20.17 lei 20.17 lei 5 Suport TV/LCD 37-70 inch UCH0121 buc 1 71.43 lei 71.43 lei 6 Suport TV/LCD UCH0150 buc 1 29.41 lei 29.41 lei 7 Prelungitor 3M 5POSTURI PREL3/5 buc 1 16.81 lei 16.81 lei Total: 175.62 lei
